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Albu V.O.  Andrei PaulW181.  7.75  7.62 CSC : buget 7.53 7.60

Anichitei I.  Ionel - CristinelW842.  9.00  8.60 SISC : buget 8.15 8.64

Ardelean I.  Ioana MirelaW673.  9.20  9.14 TIE : buget 8.88 9.30

Avram M.  Alina - AndreeaW164. 10.00  9.86 CSC : buget 9.88 9.75

Balazs T.  DavidW935.  9.45  9.41 IS : buget 9.13 9.60

Balint I.  Florin LorandW826.  9.58  9.61 RCSD : buget 9.53 9.70

Beleuta C.M.  Tudor VladW1167.  9.03  8.94 IVA : buget 8.80 9.00

Berches V.  AntonelaW798.  9.17  9.45 SISC : buget 9.0010.00

Bizau G.  Alin VasileW709.  8.00  7.92 RCSD : buget 8.00 7.80

Bondor V.  Alexandru ViorelW9610.  9.00  8.76 IVA : buget 8.60 8.70

Brinduse V.  AlexandruW10511.  9.00  8.54 SISC : buget 8.15 8.50

Budai I.  KingaW11012.  9.75  9.92 IS : buget10.0010.00

Budusan C.  Ciprian CornelW8813.  9.75  9.92 IVA : buget10.0010.00

Buzea C.F.  Vlad CalinW1214.  9.88  9.96 IS : buget10.0010.00

Chiril G.  PatriciaW2815.  9.50  9.73 IVA : buget 9.75 9.90

Chirila V.  Iulia StefanaW1516.  9.25  9.13 IVA : buget 9.60 8.70

Chis T.M.  Madalina MarcelaW8017.  7.75  7.88 TIE : buget 8.25 7.70

Ciceu L.G.  GheorgheW10718.  9.00  8.99 IVA : buget 9.25 8.80

Cindea G.A.  Laurentiu BogdanW9919.  9.25  9.22 RCSD : buget 9.50 9.00

Cojocaru N.  Alexandra MariaW6920.  8.63  8.67 IS : buget 8.55 8.80

Cordea I.  Roxana AdinaW6821.  8.45  8.96 IS : buget 8.90 9.40

Cos O.V.  Eduard DanW7122.  8.50  7.99 CSC : buget 8.00 7.60

Craciun E.  Alexandra IoanaW3723.  9.38  9.34 RCSD : buget 9.25 9.40

Cretu M.  Paul AlexandruW11724.  8.00  7.94 SISC : buget 7.03 8.60

Csorvasi I.  ArnoldW2025.  9.50  9.70 IC : buget 9.5010.00

Dan D.G.  Denisa AdrianaW6626.  8.50  8.27 TIE : buget 8.00 8.30

David D.  Marian EugenW8627.  9.00  8.93 IS : buget 8.90 8.90

Deac D.  Ioana CristinaW10828.  7.33  7.21 TIE : buget 7.25 7.10

Galatus V.  Oana HerminaW2229.  8.00  7.80 CSC : buget 8.00 7.50

Gliga V.I.  StefaniaW4430.  8.00  7.80 SISC : buget 7.35 8.00

Gradinar C.  Alexandrin ConstantinW7231.  7.75  7.68 IVA : buget 8.25 7.20

Guta A.M.  Bogdan VladW10932.  7.88  7.80 IVA : buget 8.00 7.60

Halmaciu G.  Gheorghe RaduW4233.  9.25  9.15 IS : buget 9.25 9.00

Hanuschi V.  SamuelW11534.  7.75  7.26 TIE : buget 7.25 6.90

Haprean H.A.  Marian AlexandruW9535.  9.25  9.54 CSC : buget 9.75 9.62

Harastasan A.I.  Bogdan GeorgeW1936.  9.25  9.62 CSC : buget 9.75 9.81

Hedesiu I.  Radu MihaiW337.  7.00  7.43 CSC : buget 7.50 7.70
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Hofer D.  AlexandruW9238.  8.75  7.97 IC : buget 8.50 7.00

Horgos I.  Anamaria AureliaW4539.  8.50  8.14 TIE : buget 8.50 7.60

Ilucz V.  VladW1740.  8.25  8.49 CSC : buget 8.25 8.85

Joldes I.V.  AlexandruW2741.  8.50  8.46 RCSD : buget 8.50 8.40

Kando I.V.  EnikoW3442. 10.00 10.00 IS : buget10.0010.00

Kemenes F.  EndreW6343. 10.00 10.00 IC : buget10.0010.00

Khreiss F.  AndaW10344.  7.88  7.76 IVA : buget 8.00 7.50

Kispal A.G.  Attila - AlexandruW1445.  8.50  8.53 CSC : buget 8.63 8.50

Knoblau S.A.  CarlaW3146.  9.00  9.42 RCSD : buget10.00 9.30

Kovacs A.  BoldizsarW4047.  9.00  9.14 IS : buget 9.63 8.90

Kovacs I.  Istvan RobertW10148.  8.38  8.65 IVA : buget 9.00 8.60

Kovacs V.T.  Rudolf AlexW9449.  9.00  8.99 RCSD : buget 9.25 8.80

Lazar V.  Laurentiu LucianW9150. 10.00  9.85 SISC : buget 9.5010.00

Lungana - Niculescu A.  Alexandru - MihaiW5151.  9.20  8.48 SISC : buget 8.00 8.30

Lup I.  Florentina MariaW2352.  8.00  7.60 IVA : buget 7.75 7.20

Lupsa T.M.  Diana MariaW4853.  9.25  9.15 IS : buget 9.25 9.00

Macarie G.  GeorgianaW3954.  9.25  9.26 IS : buget 9.50 9.10

Marginean T.  MadalinaW6255.  9.38  9.41 TIE : buget 9.75 9.20

Migea V.  Rares VasileW2556.  7.50  7.22 RCSD : buget 7.50 6.80

Mihalca D.F.  Andrei VasileW7357.  9.50  9.40 SISC : buget 8.77 9.80

Mihalic I.  Roxana MariaW5558.  9.50  9.69 IS : buget10.00 9.60

Moldovan F.  FranciscW8359.  9.20  8.48 SISC : buget 8.00 8.30

Molnar O.I.  Ovidia SiminaW9860.  7.50  7.63 TIE : buget 7.55 7.80

Mosutan D.  Ancuta DanielaW5761.  9.35  9.00 CSC : buget 8.00 9.50

Nicoara C.C.  Andrei ClaudiuW6062.  9.25  9.54 IS : buget 9.50 9.80

Oiegas L.  AlexandruW7463.  8.00  7.65 TIE : buget 7.25 7.70

Oltean V.  Iulia - ElisabetaW164.  6.50  6.65 SISC : buget 7.00 6.50

Oltean M.  Marius NicolaeW10465.  8.40  8.27 TIE : buget 8.13 8.30

Oltean G.  VladW4966.  8.50  8.23 SISC : buget 8.00 8.20

Palfi I.  Bogdan LucianW2967.  9.88  9.92 CSC : buget 9.8810.00

Paparusca G.  AlexandraW9768.  7.00  7.38 IC : buget 7.00 7.96

Papp F.A.  Francisc DragosW11469.  9.00  9.19 CSC : buget 9.50 9.10

Paraoan I.  Flaviu TudorW5070.  9.00  8.95 RCSD : buget 9.25 8.70

Parvu A.  Constantin LeonardW5271.  9.50  9.40 SISC : buget 8.90 9.70

Petrascu R.S.  RaduW10672.  9.00  8.80 IS : buget 9.25 8.33

Petres K.  AndrasW3873.  8.38  8.51 IVA : buget 8.55 8.60

Petrican T.  TeodorW3274. 10.00 10.00 RCSD : buget10.0010.00
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Petrinca N.  Daniela PaulaW4175.  9.50  9.73 IS : buget10.00 9.70

Petruta V.G.  Andrei DumitruW2176.  9.50  9.49 IVA : buget 9.75 9.30

Pintea A.  CristianW6477.  9.63  9.77 TIE : buget 9.90 9.80

Pintea A.  EugenW6578.  9.38  9.57 TIE : buget 9.75 9.60

Pirvu C.G.  AlexandruW4379.  8.50  8.53 IS : buget 8.75 8.40

Pop L.  Adrian - MihaiW8780.  8.20  8.41 SISC : buget 7.50 9.25

Pop M.  Camelia - MarcelaW10081. 10.00  9.90 CSC : plata 9.75 9.95

Pop I.  Nita LoredanaW3082.  7.50  7.84 RCSD : buget 8.13 7.90

Popa D.V.  Oana MariaW4683.  9.63  9.68 IS : buget10.00 9.50

Popa C.M.  PaulaW7684.  9.50  9.49 TIE : buget 9.75 9.30

Porfire I.A.  Iulia MariaW5685.  8.25  8.34 TIE : buget 8.63 8.20

Puscas C.  Raul VladW286.  7.50  7.57 CSC : buget 7.75 7.50

Reman G.  Szabolcs  GyorgyW9087.  8.50  8.34 TIE : buget 8.50 8.10

Roib I.  Ilinca VoichitaW11388. 10.00  9.93 CSC : plata10.00 9.83

Saitos F.  Istvan ZsoltW3689.  9.25  9.58 IS : buget 9.63 9.80

Sandor N.I.  Honorius - PetronelW1090.  7.25  7.60 CSC : buget 8.00 7.58

Satmar N.  Paul NicolaeW1391.  7.13  7.02 IC : buget 7.13 6.87

Simuleac D.  SorinW10292.  8.50  8.34 IVA : buget 8.50 8.10

Stan F.V.  Ciprian AdrianW5993.  9.50  9.50 RCSD : buget 9.50 9.50

Steavu M.  Calin GeorgeW7894.  8.50  8.65 CSC : plata 9.00 8.50

Stefan L.N.  Paul PetruW8995.  9.00  8.72 IS : buget 8.63 8.60

Szilagyi Z.  ZoltanW7596.  8.30  8.21 CSC : buget 8.20 8.16

Terpe S.  Alina ElenaW1197.  9.75  9.71 CSC : plata 9.75 9.66

Timis P.  Petre - IulianW5498.  8.00  8.22 SISC : buget 7.40 9.00

Tirlea V.  Ionut AndreiW2699.  9.38  9.30 IS : buget 9.50 9.10

Turdean F.C.  Andrei DragosW53100.  9.00  9.11 IVA : buget 9.25 9.10

Turja C.  Andreea CristianaW85101.  6.75  6.76 TIE : buget 7.00 6.60

Vaida I.  Albert SzabolcsW112102.  7.20  6.94 IVA : buget 7.00 6.70

Valea C.  BogdanW24103.  7.08  7.03 CSC : buget 7.03 7.00

Vancea C.A.  Flaviu IonutW111104.  8.75  8.80 IVA : buget 9.00 8.70

Vass F.  ArnoldW81105.  7.88  7.72 TIE : buget 7.88 7.50

Versan A.  Mihai DanW61106.  8.25  8.65 IS : buget 9.13 8.60

Vilau I.  Sinziana ElenaW58107.  9.75  9.85 CSC : buget 9.7510.00

Zanc C.A.  RazvanW77108.  8.13  8.42 IVA : buget 8.75 8.40
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Presedinte comisie admitere
Prof. dr. ing. Nedevschi Sergiu S. l. dr. ing. Colesa Adrian

Secretar comisie admitere
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